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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15882

Division: 12UG 1ST WEST

Date: Friday, February 23, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) CISC PEN Blue G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: NMB2A

Time: 7:00 PM

Away: 13 (11U) CSA Uptown/Matts Elite G

13 (11U) CISC PEN Blue G

013
016
023
024
026
028
031
032
034
040
043

C

Name

Emily Wisnosky
Penland Boner
Avery Boyle
Caitlin Briede
Jordyn Placek
Lauren Sadusky
Helen Villegas
Finley Sluder
Mary-Kate McCabe
Kaitlyn Sadusky
Cooper Steedley

omments

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) CSA Uptown/Matts Elite G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

021 Frances Yingling
022 Ariana Bharti
027 Lundy Hinds
028 Claire Lucas
029 Nadia Duff-Cole
033 Emily Badenhop
037 Everett Byers
054 Margaret Alvey
058 Eva Jordan
060 Stella Lang
061 Adelaide Anderson
064 Elle Mosser
074 Carsen Phipps

Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play

Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct

Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




